Oklahoma State Fair

Horse Show Results
2126.2 Heavy Horse Show

001 - Gypsy Weanling & Yearling Colts (Born in 2023 or 2022)

eV .10 5

&

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 133  Troupadour's Lord Liam Jackie Rollins
2 110 Deeerinwater Legend of Cass Colin Stanley
3 135 Triple R Ranch’s Sir Royal Tenni Steve Stanford
4 100 Heartlands Feeling A Bit Rusty  Ashley Dishman

002 - Gypsy 2 Year Old Colts/Stallions (Born in 2021)

OWNER CITY, STATE
Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
Debra Rivers Sapulpa, Ok
Ashley Dishman Headrick, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 131 TMR MR. McCrimmon Jackie Rollins

003 - Gypsy 3 Year Old Stallions (Born in 2020)

OWNER CITY, STATE

Lea Ann McCrimmon Bolivar, MO

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 109 Deerinwater Paladin Natasha Butler

004 - Gypsy 4 Year Old Stallions (Born in 2019)

OWNER CITY, STATE
Natasha Butler Hodgen, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 122 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz
2 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen
3 126 Derrynoose Setanta Steve stanford

005 - Gypsy 5 & Older Stallions (Born in 2018 or before)

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 124 Bandera Midsomer Fife Jackie Rollins
2 134 Lexlin's River of Honey Sadie Dietz

006 - Gypsy: Amateur Stallions: All Ages (no youth exhibitors)

OWNER CITY, STATE
Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
Debra Rivers Sapulpa, Ok

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

OWNER CITY, STATE
Wendi Everingham Diana, TX
Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 122 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz
2 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen
3 109 Deerinwater Paladin Natasha Butler
4 110 Deeerinwater Legend of Cass Colin Stanley

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

OWNER CITY, STATE
Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
Natasha Butler Hodgen, OK
Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
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007 - Gypsy Champion/Reserve Champion Colt/Stallion (1st & 2nd place winners from class # # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 124 Bandera Midsomer Fife Jackie Rollins Wendi Everingham Diana, TX
2 122 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
011 - Gypsy 4 Year Old Geldings (Born in 2019) # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 125 Bandera Kilimanjaro Jackie Rollins Wendi Everingham Diana, TX

012 - Gypsy 5 & Older Geldings (Born in 2018 or before)

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 129 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK IRIS PINCHAK Vernon, TX
2 127 BWG Absolute by Cass Steve Stanford Debra Rivers Sapulpa, Ok
3 106 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, Ok
4 105 The Marauder Mark Gulick Mark Gulick Hominy, OK
013 - Gypsy: Amateur Geldings (All age horses) # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 129 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK IRIS PINCHAK Vernon, TX
2 111 WHRELI Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
3 105 The Marauder Mark Gulick Mark Gulick Hominy, OK
014 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Halter Geldings # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 120 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK

015 - Gypsy: Champion/Reserve Champion Gelding (1st & 2nd place winners from class #’s 0

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 129 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK

2 125 Bandera Kilimanjaro Jackie Rollins

017 - Gypsy 2 Year OId Fillies/Mares (Born in 2021)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 107 Sissy's Dream
101 AG Viktory's Good Karma

Tamara Cummings

2 Michele McLaughlin Rader
3 114 Bentley Acres Hermits Charmin Dawn Renegar
4

102 AG Avril's Scarlet Ribbons Brittany Hall

018 - Gypsy 3 Year Old Mares (Born in 2020)

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

OWNER CITY, STATE
IRIS PINCHAK Vernon, TX
Wendi Everingham Diana, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 4
CITY, STATE
Shawnee, OK

OWNER

Tamara Cummings

Michele McLaughlin Rader Sperry, OK
Dawn Renegar Denton, TX
Michele McLaughlin Rader Sperry, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 116 Wild Rose Silver Tequila Saydea Bontke

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

OWNER CITY, STATE

Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
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018 - Gypsy 3 Year Old Mares (Born in 2020) # of Confirmed Entries:

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

2 128 Custom Made Sovereign Steve Stanford Debra Rivers Sapulpa, Ok

3 115 Cross CreekA Bit Of Dazzle Haley Weller Haley Weller Fort Cobb, OK
020 - Gypsy 5 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before) # of Confirmed Entries:
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 112 Feathers & Lace Saiorse Delay Mathews Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
2 113 Westmoreland Quality Street Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
3 117 Stones Keria Saydea Bontke Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
021 - Gypsy: Amateur Mares (All age horses) # of Confirmed Entries:
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 101 AG Viktory's Good Karma Michele MclLaughlin Rader Michele MclLaughlin Rader Sperry, OK
2 114 Bentley Acres Hermits Charmin Dawn Renegar Dawn Renegar Denton, TX
3 102 AG Avril's Scarlet Ribbons Brittany Hall Michele McLaughlin Rader Sperry, OK

022 - Gypsy Mares: Youth (17 & Under) Halter Mares # of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 121 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK

112 Feathers & Lace Saiorse Delay Mathews Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
Whitesboro, TX

Fort Cobb, OK

113 Westmoreland Quality Street  Sean Stanley

2

3

4 116 Wild Rose Silver Tequila Colton Windham Heather Wagner
5

115 Cross Creek A Bit Of Dazzle Gunner Fleming Haley Weller

023 - Gypsy: Champion/Reserve Champion Mare (1st & 2nd place winners from class #s 016- # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 112 Feathers & Lace Saiorse Delay Mathews Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

2 113 Westmoreland Quality Street Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

024 - Gypsy: Supreme Champion (1st place winners from class #’s 007, 015 & 023) # of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 124 Bandera Midsomer Fife Jackie Rollins Wendi Everingham Diana, TX

025 - Gypsy: Champion/Reserve Champion Amateur Halter Horses (Horses of all genders/age # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 129 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK IRIS PINCHAK Vernon, TX
2 122 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
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026 - Gypsy: Amateur Owned and Exhibited Halter (Horses of all genders/ages)

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 129 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK IRIS PINCHAK Vernon, TX
2 134 Lexlin's River of Honey Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
3 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
4 114 Bentley Acres Hermits Charmin Dawn Renegar Dawn Renegar Denton, TX
5 105 The Marauder Mark Gulick Mark Gulick Hominy, OK
027 - Drum Halter: Fillies & Mares # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 202 Kunoas Sweet Abilene

028 - Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or after)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 128 Custom Made Sovereign
133 Troupadour's Lord Liam
110 Deeerinwater Legend of Cass

2

3

4 116 Wild Rose Silver Tequila
5 122 Bandera Outlander

6

109 Deerinwater Paladin

Malia Mattsson

RIDER

Steve Stanford
Jackie Rollins
Colin Stanley
Saydea Bontke
Sadie Dietz
Natasha Butler

029 - Drum Halter: Colts, Geldings & Stallions

Malia Mattsson

OWNER

Debra Rivers

Sadie Dietz

Christine Deerinwater
Heather Wagner
Sadie Dietz

Natasha Butler

Broken Arrow, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 10

CITY, STATE
Sapulpa, Ok

Oxford, NE
Pocasset, OK
Whitesboro, TX
Oxford, NE

Hodgen, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 203 Horse Feathers Bucephalus

030 - Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or before)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 127 BWG Absolute by Cass
2 134 Lexlin's River of Honey

RIDER

Malia Mattsson

RIDER
Steve Stanford

Jackie Rollins

OWNER
Malia Mattsson

OWNER
Debra Rivers

Sadie Dietz

031 - Drum Champion/Reserve Champion Halter (1st & 2nd place winners from class #’s 027

CITY, STATE

Broken Arrow, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 2
CITY, STATE
Sapulpa, Ok
Oxford, NE

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 203 Horse Feathers Bucephalus
2 202 Kunoas Sweet Abilene

032 - Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or after)

RIDER
Malia Mattsson

Malia Mattsson

OWNER
Malia Mattsson

Malia Mattsson

CITY, STATE
Broken Arrow, OK

Broken Arrow, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 107 Sissy's Dream
2 102 AG Avril's Scarlet Ribbons

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

RIDER

Tamara Cummings

Michele McLaughlin Rader

OWNER

Tamara Cummings

Michele McLaughlin Rader

CITY, STATE
Shawnee, OK
Sperry, OK
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033 - Draft Halter: Filllies & Mares

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 234 Del Rita

2 231 Princess Peaches

RIDER
Suzanne Hailey

Samantha Carpenter

035 - Draft Halter: Colts, Geldings & Stallions

OWNER

Suzanne Hailey

Samantha Carpenter

CITY, STATE
Guthrie, Ok

Little Rock, AR

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 237 Into The Void
2 238 HHF Colonels Invictus
3 182 Telsa 14
4 236 WR Noah's Kane

036 - Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or before)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 129 GREY GHOST NAVARRE
2 113 Westmoreland Quality Street
3 117 Stones Keria

RIDER

Jamie Windham
Saydea Bontke
Kevin Spaeth

Katka Jantakova

RIDER
IRIS PINCHAK
Sean Stanley

Saydea Bontke

OWNER
Heather Wagner
Heather Wagner
Robin Spaeth

Anne Murray

OWNER
IRIS PINCHAK

Christine Deerinwater

Heather Wagner

CITY, STATE

Whitesboro, TX
Whitesboro, TX

Jones, OK
Boyd, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

CITY, STATE

Vernon, TX

Pocasset, OK

Whitesboro, TX

037 - Draft: Champion/Reserve Champion Halter (1st & 2nd place winners from class #'s 033  # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 234 Del Rita

RIDER

Suzanne Hailey

OWNER

Suzanne Hailey

CITY, STATE
Guthrie, Ok

2 237 Into The Void Saydea Bontke Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
038 - Gypsy: North American Bred (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or after) # of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 131 TMR MR. McCrimmon Jackie Rollins Lea Ann McCrimmon Bolivar, MO

2 122 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE

3 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown, TX

4 133 Troupadour's Lord Liam Jackie Rollins Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE

5 114 Bentley Acres Hermits Charmin Dawn Renegar Dawn Renegar Denton, TX

6

115 Cross Creek A Bit Of Dazzle

040 - Gypsy: North American Bred (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or before)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 124 Bandera Midsomer Fife
2 129 GREY GHOST NAVARRE
3 134 Lexlin's River of Honey
4 127 BWG Absolute by Cass

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

Kionni Bigler

RIDER

Jackie Rollins
IRIS PINCHAK
Jackie Rollins

Steve Stanford

Haley Weller

OWNER

Wendi Everingham
IRIS PINCHAK
Sadie Dietz

Debra Rivers

Fort Cobb, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

CITY, STATE
Diana, TX
Vernon, TX
Oxford, NE
Sapulpa, Ok
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041 - Draft/Drum: Most Colorful in Hand

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4

042 - Gypsy: Bred and Shown by Owner (Horses of all genders/ages)

237 Into The Void
182 Telsa 14

202 Kunoas Sweet Abilene

231 Princess Peaches

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

043 - Gypsy: Internationally Bred

105 The Marauder

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2
3

118 The Kingmaker By O'Toole
126 Derrynoose Setanta

128 Custom Made Sovereign

RIDER

Saydea Bontke
Kevin Spaeth
Malia Mattsson

Samantha Carpenter

RIDER
Mark Gulick

RIDER

Meggan Conner
Steve Stanford
Steve Stanford

044 - Draft/Drum: Longe Line: 2 yrs of age & under

OWNER
Heather Wagner
Robin Spaeth
Malia Mattsson

Samantha Carpenter

OWNER
Mark Gulick

OWNER
Meggan Conner
Debra Rivers

Debra Rivers

CITY, STATE
Whitesboro, TX
Jones, OK

Broken Arrow, OK

Little Rock, AR

# of Confirmed Entries: 1
CITY, STATE
Hominy, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 3
CITY, STATE
CADDO, OK
Sapulpa, Ok
Sapulpa, Ok

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

240 HSD Baby Beast

RIDER
Holly Huffaker

045 - Purebred Friesians in Hand (Horses of all genders/ages)

OWNER
Holly Huffaker

CITY, STATE
Agra, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 7

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 175 Nakoda Brittany Hall Brittany Hall Sperry, OK

2 179 Hastin JH fan de Fry-sted Janine Regier Janine Regier Yukon, Ok

3 176 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz Martha Diaz BOYNTON, OK

4 178 Torin fan Signature Friesians Carl Martin Janine Regier Yukon, Ok

5 177 Lady Lorelei Woodhouse Melody Martin Melody Martin McLoud, OK

6 180 Kosmos of Starry Knight Jamie Buford Abby Bevan Oklahoma City, OK

046 - Draft/Drum: Showmanship at Halter (All Ages) # of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 236 WR Noah's Kane Katka Jantakova Anne Murray Boyd, TX

2 203 Horse Feathers Bucephalus Malia Mattsson Malia Mattsson Broken Arrow, OK

3 237 Into The Void Jamie Windham Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX

4 238 HHF Colonels Invictus Saydea Bontke Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX

047 - Gypsy: Amateur Showmanship at Halter
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

RIDER

Sara Sasen

OWNER

Sara Sasen

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

CITY, STATE
Springtown, TX
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048 - Gypsy: Amateur Owned and Exhibited Showmanship at Halter

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 106 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, Ok
2 105 The Marauder Mark Gulick Mark Gulick Hominy, OK
049 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Showmanship at Halter # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 121 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK
2 113 Westmoreland Quality Street Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
3 116 Wild Rose Silver Tequila Colton Windham Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
050 - Gypsy: Dressage Suitability In Hand # of Confirmed Entries: 4
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 132 GG Paola Jackie Rollins Lea Ann McCrimmon Bolivar, MO
2 101 AG Viktory's Good Karma Michele McLaughlin Rader Michele McLaughlin Rader Sperry, OK
3 118 The Kingmaker By O'Toole Meggan Conner Meggan Conner CADDO, OK
4 102 AG Avril's Scarlet Ribbons Michele McLaughlin Rader Michele McLaughlin Rader Sperry, OK

051 - Draft/Drum: Pleasure Driving

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 235 Rosie Tom Krausz Tom Krausz Chandler, OK
052 - Gypsy: Pleasure Driving # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 120 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK

2 109 Deerinwater Paladin

053 - Gypsy: Pleasure Driving Working

Lincoln Franklin

Natasha Butler

Hodgen, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 120 Bandera Tiger Moth

2 109 Deerinwater Paladin

RIDER
Sage Lea Smith

Lincoln Franklin

054 - Draft/Drum: English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)

OWNER
Sage Smith
Natasha Butler

CITY, STATE
CRESCENT, OK
Hodgen, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 203 Horse Feathers Bucephalus
2 238 HHF Colonels Invictus
3 234 Del Rita
4 241 HSD Fonzy

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

RIDER

Malia Mattsson
Saydea Bontke
Suzanne Hailey

Holly

OWNER

Malia Mattsson
Heather Wagner
Suzanne Hailey

Holly Huffaker

CITY, STATE
Broken Arrow, OK
Whitesboro, TX
Guthrie, Ok

Agra, OK
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055 - Draft/Drum: English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 236 WR Noah's Kane

RIDER

Katka Jantakova

OWNER

Anne Murray

CITY, STATE
Boyd, TX

2 237 Into The Void Saydea Bontke Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
056 - Draft/Drum: English Equitation (Walk/Trot) # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 203 Horse Feathers Bucephalus
2 238 HHF Colonels Invictus
3 241 HSD Fonzy

Malia Mattsson
Saydea Bontke
Holly

057 - Purebred Friesian Under Saddle: All Seats (Walk/Trot)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 175 Nakoda
2 177 Lady Lorelei Woodhouse
3 184 H. Marcolis
4 179 HastinJH fan de Fry-sted
5
6

RIDER

Brittany Hall
Melody Martin
Debora Horsch

Janine Regier

Malia Mattsson
Heather Wagner
Holly Huffaker

OWNER
Brittany Hall
Melody Martin
Debora Horsch

Janine Regier

Broken Arrow, OK
Whitesboro, TX
Agra, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

CITY, STATE
Sperry, OK
McLoud, OK
Newcastle, Ok

Yukon, Ok

176 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz Martha Diaz BOYNTON, OK
180 Kosmos of Starry Knight Jamie Buford Abby Bevan Oklahoma City, OK
058 - Draft/Drum: English Equitation (Walk/Trot/Canter) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 236 WR Noah's Kane Katka Jantakova Anne Murray Boyd, TX

2 237 Into The Void

059 - Gypsy: Barrel Race
PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 111 WHRELI
2 120 Bandera Tiger Moth
3 117 Stones Keria
4

134 Lexlin's River of Honey

060 - Draft/Drum: Barrel Race
PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 237 Into The Void
2 241 HSD Fonzy
3 238 HHF Colonels Invictus
4 203 Horse Feathers Bucephalus
5 232 Ellie

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

Saydea Bontke

RIDER

Colin Stanley
Sage Lea Smith
Colton Windham

Dusti Percivall

RIDER

Saydea Bontke
Holly

Saydea Bontke
Malia Mattsson

Samantha Carpenter

Heather Wagner

OWNER

Christine Deerinwater

Sage Smith
Heather Wagner
Sadie Dietz

OWNER
Heather Wagner
Holly Huffaker
Heather Wagner
Malia Mattsson

Samantha Carpenter

# of Confirmed Entries:

# of Confirmed Entries:

Whitesboro, TX

4
CITY, STATE
Pocasset, OK
CRESCENT, OK
Whitesboro, TX
Oxford, NE

5
CITY, STATE
Whitesboro, TX
Agra, OK
Whitesboro, TX
Broken Arrow, OK
Little Rock, AR
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062 - Draft/Drum: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (2 yrs of age & under)

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2
3

063 - Draft/Drum: Open Trail Obstacles in Hand (3 yrs of age & older)

231
202
240

Princess Peaches
Kunoas Sweet Abilene

HSD Baby Beast

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2

064 - Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr. Horses 5 yrs of age & under)

201 Show Me Rocksy's Victoria
203 Horse Feathers Bucephalus

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5
6

065 - Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles in Hand (Sr. Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

125
116
114
103
106
110

Bandera Kilimanjaro

Wild Rose Silver Tequila

Bentley Acres Hermits Charmin

Deerinwater Polar Vortex

Stardust's The Rustler

Deeerinwater Legend of Cass

RIDER

Samantha Carpenter
Malia Mattsson
Holly Huffaker

RIDER
Samantha Carpenter

Malia Mattsson

RIDER

Wendi Everingham
Saydea Bontke
Dawn Renegar
Sara Sasen

Rene' Underwood

Colin Stanley

OWNER

Samantha Carpenter
Malia Mattsson
Holly Huffaker

CITY, STATE

Little Rock, AR
Broken Arrow, OK

Agra, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

OWNER
Samantha Carpenter

Malia Mattsson

OWNER

Wendi Everingham
Heather Wagner
Dawn Renegar
Sara Sasen

Rene Underwood

Christine Deerinwater

CITY, STATE

Little Rock, AR
Broken Arrow, OK

CITY, STATE
Diana, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 8

Whitesboro, TX

Denton, TX

Springtown, TX

Meeker, Ok

Pocasset, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5

132
134
104
117
113

GG Paola
Lexlin's River of Honey
Mandarin Romeo Butet

Stones Keria

Westmoreland Quality Street

RIDER

Jackie Rollins
Jackie Rollins
Sara Sasen
Saydea Bontke

Sean Stanley

066 - Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5
6

111
103
134
125
114
102

WHR ELI
Deerinwater Polar Vortex
Lexlin's River of Honey

Bandera Kilimanjaro

Bentley Acres Hermits Charmin

AG Auvril's Scarlet Ribbons

RIDER

Colin Stanley

Sara Sasen

Sadie Dietz

Wendi Everingham
Dawn Renegar

Michele McLaughlin Rader

067 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Trail Obstacles in Hand
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2

121
112

RHRGV Cricket's Song

Feathers & Lace Saiorse

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

RIDER
Sage Lea Smith
Delay Mathews

OWNER

Lea Ann McCrimmon
Sadie Dietz

Sara Sasen

Heather Wagner

Christine Deerinwater

CITY, STATE
Bolivar, MO
Oxford, NE

Springtown, TX
Whitesboro, TX

Pocasset, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 7

OWNER

Christine Deerinwater
Sara Sasen

Sadie Dietz

Wendi Everingham
Dawn Renegar

Michele McLaughlin Rader

CITY, STATE

Pocasset, OK

Springtown, TX

Oxford, NE
Diana, TX

Denton, TX
Sperry, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

OWNER
Sage Smith

Christine Deerinwater

CITY, STATE

CRESCENT, OK

Pocasset, OK
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067 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Trail Obstacles in Hand # of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER
3 113 Westmoreland Quality Street
4 116 Wild Rose Silver Tequila
5 136 Triple R Ranches Thor

CITY, STATE
Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
Whitesboro, TX

Mountain View, MO

Sean Stanley
Colton Windham Heather Wagner

Amellia Patterson Amellia Patterson

# of Confirmed Entries: 6
CITY, STATE
Yukon, Ok

068 - Purebred Friesian: Trail Obstacles in Hand
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER
1 179 Hastin JH fan de Fry-sted

Janine Regier Janine Regier

2 180 Kosmos of Starry Knight Jamie Buford Abby Bevan Oklahoma City, OK
3 176 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz Martha Diaz BOYNTON, OK

4 175 Nakoda Brittany Hall Brittany Hall Sperry, OK

5 177 Lady Lorelei Woodhouse Melody Martin Melody Martin MclLoud, OK

6 178 Torin fan Signature Friesians Carl Martin Janine Regier Yukon, Ok

069 - Gypsy: Junior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Horses 3- 5 yrs of age) (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
2 125 Bandera Kilimanjaro Wendi Everingham Wendi Everingham Diana, TX
3 106 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, Ok

071 - Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Horses 6 yrs of age & older) (Walk/J  # of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 120 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK
104 Mandarin Romeo Butet Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
111 WHRELI Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

Oxford, NE

2

3

4 113 Westmoreland Quality Street  Sean Stanley
5

134 Lexlin's River of Honey Jackie Rollins Sadie Dietz

072 - Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Horses 6 yrs of age & older) (Walk/J  # of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 124 Bandera Midsomer Fife Jackie Rollins Wendi Everingham Diana, TX

073 - Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
2 111 WHRELI Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
3 108 Sidekick Easter Lily Tamara Cummings Tamara Cummings Shawnee, OK
4 106 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, Ok

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM
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075 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER
1 121 RHRGV Cricket's Song
2 120 Bandera Tiger Moth
3 113 Westmoreland Quality Street
4

CITY, STATE
CRESCENT, OK
CRESCENT, OK

Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith

Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith

Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

136 Triple r ranches Thor Amellia Patterson Amellia Patterson Mountain View, MO

076 - Draft/Drum: Open Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE

RIDER

OWNER

CITY, STATE

1 203 Horse Feathers Bucephalus Malia Mattsson Malia Mattsson Broken Arrow, OK
2 233 TF Jim's Willie Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR

3 201 Show Me Rocksy's Victoria Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR

4 235 Rosie Tom Krausz Tom Krausz Chandler, OK

5 234 Del Rita Suzanne Hailey Suzanne Hailey Guthrie, Ok

077 - Purebred Friesian: Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 179 Hastin JH fan de Fry-sted Janine Regier Janine Regier Yukon, Ok
2 175 Nakoda Brittany Hall Brittany Hall Sperry, OK
3 176 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz Martha Diaz BOYNTON, OK
4 180 Kosmos of Starry Knight Jamie Buford Abby Bevan Oklahoma City, OK
5 184 H. Marcolis Debora Hirsch Debora Horsch Newcastle, Ok

078 - Draft/Drum: Open Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog/Lope)

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 241
2 232

079 - Gypsy: Obstacle Driving in Carriage

HSD Fonzy
Ellie

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 109

Deerinwater Paladin

RIDER
Holly Huffaker

Samantha Carpenter

RIDER

Lincoln Franklin

080 - Gypsy: Open Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 120
2 119
3 129
4 132
5 103
6 125

Bandera Tiger Moth

HSF Cassanova

GREY GHOST NAVARRE
GG Paola

Deerinwater Polar Vortex

Bandera Kilimanjaro

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

RIDER

Sage Lea Smith
Meggan Conner
IRIS PINCHAK
Jackie Rollins
Sara Sasen

Wendi Everingham

OWNER
Holly Huffaker

Samantha Carpenter

OWNER

Natasha Butler

OWNER

Sage Smith

Meggan Conner

IRIS PINCHAK

Lea Ann McCrimmon
Sara Sasen

Wendi Everingham

CITY, STATE
Agra, OK
Little Rock, AR

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

CITY, STATE
Hodgen, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 11

CITY, STATE
CRESCENT, OK
CADDO, OK
Vernon, TX
Bolivar, MO
Springtown, TX
Diana, TX
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081 - Draft/Drum: Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 203 Horse Feathers Bucephalus Malia Mattsson

233  TFlJim's Willie

238 HHF Colonels Invictus Saydea Bontke

2

3

4 234 Del Rita Suzanne Hailey
5

Samantha Carpenter

OWNER

Malia Mattsson

Samantha Carpenter

Heather Wagner

Suzanne Hailey

CITY, STATE
Broken Arrow, OK
Little Rock, AR
Whitesboro, TX
Guthrie, Ok

235 Rosie Tom Krausz Tom Krausz Chandler, OK
082 - Gypsy: Amateur Owned and Exhibited Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 6
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 124 Bandera Midsomer Fife Wendi Everingham Wendi Everingham Diana, TX
119 HSF Cassanova Meggan Conner Meggan Conner CADDO, OK

103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen
IRIS PINCHAK
108 Sidekick Easter Lily

2
3
4 130 WRKC
5
6 106 Stardust's The Rustler

083 - Draft/Drum: Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Tamara Cummings

Rene' Underwood

Sara Sasen
IRIS PINCHAK
Tamara Cummings

Rene Underwood

Springtown, TX
Vernon, TX
Shawnee, OK
Meeker, Ok

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 241 HSD Fonzy Holly Huffaker
236 WR Noah's Kane Katka Jantakova

2
3 237 Into The Void Saydea Bontke
4

232 Ellie Samantha Carpenter

084 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

OWNER
Holly Huffaker
Anne Murray

Heather Wagner

Samantha Carpenter

CITY, STATE
Agra, OK

Boyd, TX
Whitesboro, TX
Little Rock, AR

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 121 RHRGV Cricket's Song
2 113 Westmoreland Quality Street ~ Sean Stanley
3 136 Triple r ranches Thor

Sage Lea Smith

085 - Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

Amellia Patterson

OWNER
Sage Smith

Christine Deerinwater

Amellia Patterson

CITY, STATE
CRESCENT, OK
Pocasset, OK

Mountain View, MO

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 130 WRKC IRIS PINCHAK
2 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen
3 111 WHRELI Colin Stanley

086 - Gypsy: Open Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 124 Bandera Midsomer Fife
2 127 BWG Absolute by Cass

Jackie Rollins

Steve Stanford

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

OWNER
IRIS PINCHAK

Sara Sasen

Christine Deerinwater

OWNER
Wendi Everingham

Debra Rivers

CITY, STATE
Vernon, TX
Springtown, TX

Pocasset, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 2
CITY, STATE
Diana, TX
Sapulpa, Ok
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087 - Draft/Drum: Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE

RIDER

OWNER

CITY, STATE

1 203 Horse Feathers Bucephalus Malia Mattsson Malia Mattsson Broken Arrow, OK
2 238 HHF Colonels Invictus Saydea Bontke Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX

3 235 Rosie Tom Krausz Tom Krausz Chandler, OK

4 236 WR Noah's Kane Katka Jantakova Anne Murray Boyd, TX

5 233 TFJim's Willie Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR

088 - Gypsy: Amateur Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 124 Bandera Midsomer Fife Wendi Everingham Wendi Everingham Diana, TX
2 111 WHRELI Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
3 106 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, Ok
4 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
5 108 Sidekick Easter Lily Tamara Cummings Tamara Cummings Shawnee, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 3
CITY, STATE
CRESCENT, OK

089 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER

1 121 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith

2 113 Westmoreland Quality Street  Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

3 136 Triple r ranches Thor Amellia Patterson Amellia Patterson Mountain View, MO

091 - Purebred Friesian Costume Class: Fantasy or Period (Walk/Jog or Trot) # of Confirmed Entries: 7

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 176 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz Martha Diaz BOYNTON, OK
2 175 Nakoda Brittany Hall Brittany Hall Sperry, OK
3 185 Lady Isabeau von Brend Lisa Driver Lisa Driver Paden, OK
4 180 Kosmos of Starry Knight Jamie Buford Abby Bevan Oklahoma City, OK
5 179 Hastin JH fan de Fry-sted Janine Regier Janine Regier Yukon, Ok
6 178 Torin fan Signature Friesians Carl Martin Janine Regier Yukon, Ok
093 - Draft/Drum: Liberty Class # of Confirmed Entries: 5
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 237 Into The Void Saydea Bontke Heather Wagner Whitesboro, TX
2 241 HSD Fonzy Holly Holly Huffaker Agra, OK
3 203 Horse Feathers Bucephalus Malia Mattsson Malia Mattsson Broken Arrow, OK
4 240 HSD Baby Beast Holly Huffaker Holly Huffaker Agra, OK

094 - Draft/Drum: Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 241 HSD Fonzy

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

RIDER
Holly Huffaker

OWNER
Holly Huffaker

CITY, STATE
Agra, OK
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094 - Draft/Drum: Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
2 232 Ellie Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR
096 - Purebred Friesian: All Seats: Walk/Jog or Trot/Lope or Canter # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 176 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz Martha Diaz BOYNTON, OK
2 179 Hastin JH fan de Fry-sted Janine Regier Janine Regier Yukon, Ok
100 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Ranch Rail Pleasure (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 121 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK
2 136 Triple r ranches Thor Amellia Patterson Amellia Patterson Mountain View, MO
101 - Gypsy: Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
2 108 Sidekick Easter Lily Tamara Cummings Tamara Cummings Shawnee, OK
104 - Gypsy: Freestyle Riding # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 136 Triple r ranches Thor Amellia Patterson Amellia Patterson Mountain View, MO
105 - Draft/Drum/Friesian: Open Command Class # of Confirmed Entries: 4
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 232 Ellie Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR
2 179 Hastin JH fan de Fry-sted Janine Regier Janine Regier Yukon, Ok
3 176 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz Martha Diaz BOYNTON, OK
4 241 HSD Fonzy Holly Huffaker Holly Huffaker Agra, OK
106 - Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle (Walk/Trot) # of Confirmed Entries: 5
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 120 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK
2 119 HSF Cassanova Meggan Conner Meggan Conner CADDO, OK
3 132 GG Paola Jackie Rollins Lea Ann McCrimmon Bolivar, MO
4 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
5 104 Mandarin Romeo Butet Hallie Hearon Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
108 - Gypsy: Open English Pleasure (Walk/Trot) # of Confirmed Entries: 5
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 120 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK
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108 - Gypsy: Open English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
2 119 HSF Cassanova Meggan Conner

3 132 GG Paola Jackie Rollins

4 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen

5

104 Mandarin Romeo Butet Hallie Hearon

109 - Gypsy: Amateur Owned and Exhibited English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 119 HSF Cassanova Meggan Conner
2 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen

3 124 Bandera Midsomer Fife Wendi Everingham

110 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)

OWNER

Meggan Conner

Lea Ann McCrimmon

Sara Sasen

Sara Sasen

OWNER
Meggan Conner
Sara Sasen

Wendi Everingham

CITY, STATE
CADDO, OK
Bolivar, MO
Springtown,

Springtown,

X
X

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

CITY, STATE
CADDO, OK
Springtown,

Diana, TX

TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 127 BWG Absolute by Cass Amellia Patterson

OWNER

Debra Rivers

CITY, STATE
Sapulpa, Ok

2 121 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK
111 - Gypsy: Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 119 HSF Cassanova Meggan Conner Meggan Conner CADDO, OK
2 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown, TX
113 - Gypsy: Open English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter) # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 124 Bandera Midsomer Fife Jackie Rollins Wendi Everingham Diana, TX

115 - Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation (Walk/Trot)

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 103 Deerinwater Polar Vortex Sara Sasen

2 106 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood

3 124 Bandera Midsomer Fife Wendi Everingham

116 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) English Equitation (Walk/Trot)

OWNER
Sara Sasen
Rene Underwood

Wendi Everingham

CITY, STATE
Springtown,
Meeker, Ok
Diana, TX

X

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 121 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK
120 - Gypsy: Open Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot) # of Confirmed Entries: 6
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 120 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK

2 125 Bandera Kilimanjaro Wendi Everingham

9/23/2023 7:22:12 PM

Wendi Everingham

Diana, TX
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120 - Gypsy: Open Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE

3

4
5
6

132
119
103

GG Paola
HSF Cassanova

Deerinwater Polar Vortex

104 Mandarin Romeo Butet

RIDER

Jackie Rollins
Meggan Conner
Sara Sasen

Hallie Hearon

121 - Gypsy: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2
3

124 Bandera Midsomer Fife

119

HSF Cassanova

106 Stardust's The Rustler

RIDER
Wendi Everingham
Meggan Conner

Rene' Underwood

122 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)

OWNER

Lea Ann McCrimmon
Meggan Conner
Sara Sasen

Sara Sasen

CITY, STATE
Bolivar, MO
CADDO, OK
Springtown, TX
Springtown, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

OWNER
Wendi Everingham
Meggan Conner

Rene Underwood

CITY, STATE
Diana, TX

CADDO, OK
Meeker, Ok

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 127 BWG Absolute by Cass Amellia Patterson Debra Rivers Sapulpa, Ok
2 121 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith CRESCENT, OK
124 - Purebred Friesian: Liberty Class: All Ages/Genders # of Confirmed Entries: 5
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 175 Nakoda Brittany Hall Brittany Hall Sperry, OK
2 183 Clarisse CF Robin Spaeth Robin Spaeth Jones, OK
3 177 Lady Lorelei Woodhouse Melody Martin Melody Martin McLoud, OK
4 185 Lady Isabeau von Brend Lisa Driver Lisa Driver Paden, OK
125 - Gypsy/Draft/Drum: Costume Class # of Confirmed Entries: 6
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 233 TFlJim's Willie Kay Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR
2 102 AG Avril's Scarlet Ribbons Brittany Hall Michele McLaughlin Rader Sperry, OK
3 241 HSD Fonzy Holly Huffaker Holly Huffaker Agra, OK
4 231 Princess Peaches Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR
5 101 AG Viktory's Good Karma Michele McLaughlin Rader Michele McLaughlin Rader Sperry, OK
6 136 Triple r ranches Thor Amelia Patterson Amellia Patterson Mountain View, MO
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